Date

Wednesday, June 4
Thursday, June 5
Friday, June 6
Saturday, June 7
Sunday, June 8
Monday, June 9
Tuesday, June 10
Wednesday, June 11
Thursday, June 12
Friday, June 13
Saturday, June 14
Sunday, June 15

Port
Incheon, South Korea
Jeju Island, South Korea
Nagasaki, Japan
Kagoshima, Japan
Hiroshima, Japan
Kochi, Japan
Himeji, Japan
Osaka, Japan
Nagoya, Japan
Shimizu, Japan
Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan
Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Arrive

9:00am
7:00am
7:00am
9:00am
8:00am
8:00am
6:30am
9:00am
7:00am
8:00am
Disembark

Depart
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
2:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
5:00pm



