Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Wednesday, June 4	Incheon, South Korea		4:00pm
Thursday, June 5	Jeju Island, South Korea	9:00am	5:00pm
Friday, June 6	Nagasaki, Japan	7:00am	5:00pm
Saturday, June 7	Kagoshima, Japan	7:00am	2:30pm
Sunday, June 8	Hiroshima, Japan	9:00am	6:00pm
Monday, June 9	Kochi, Japan	8:00am	5:00pm
Tuesday, June 10	Himeji, Japan	8:00am	5:00pm
Wednesday, June 11	Osaka, Japan	6:30am	6:30pm
Thursday, June 12	Nagoya, Japan	9:00am	7:00pm
Friday, June 13	Shimizu, Japan	7:00am	5:00pm
Saturday, June 14	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	8:00am	
Sunday, June 15	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	Disembark	